
Date of 
Receipt

Amount 
Claimed

Amount of 
claim 

admitted

Nature of 
claims

 Amount 
covered 

by 
guarantee 

Whether 
related 
party

% of 
voting 

share in 
COC 

1 Mohan Talamati 3,06,16,061 3,06,16,061 Unsecure
d FC

 No Yes 0 0 0 0 0

Total 3,06,16,061 3,06,16,061

Amount 
of claim 

not 
admitted

Amount of claim 
under verification

Remarks 
if any

Annexure 4
Name of the Corporate debtor: M/s. Admiron Life Sciences Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 28.07.2017; List of Creditors as on :28.11.2017                 

List of Un Secured financial creditors (Other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

S No Name of Creditors
Identificat

ion No

Details of claims Details of claim admitted
Amount 

of 
contingen

t claim

Amount 
of any 
mutual 

dues, that 
may be 
set off


